
Features
• Comes included with the 23650-NA and 23652-NA Prolific

kitchen sinks.
• Create an extension of your countertop with this large cutting

board.
• Countertop-height to make it a truly comfortable work surface

for easy food prepping.
• Cutting board fits securely on sink 23650-NA (covers the entire

sink) or sink 23652-NA (covers 1/2 the sink) providing an
easy-to-clean work surface.

• 21” x 15-7/8” x 2-1/4”

Material
• Durable bamboo construction.

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KOHLER® One-Year Limited Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.
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2-3/16"
(56 mm) 

21"
(533 mm) 

15-7/8"
(403 mm) 

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
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